
Precinct Number* 
(Número de 

Precinto)
VUID Number 

(Número de VUID)
Name of Early Voter (Nombre del 

Votante que Votó Adelantada) Date (Fecha) FPCA
limited 
ballot

presidential 
ballot

overseas 
citizen

202 1021524532 JOEL PARNELL 9/26/2024
101 1021499987 FRANKIE BROOM 9/27/2024
101 1021491857 BETTY CRANE 9/27/2024
201 1021504109 JOHNNY DUNN 9/30/2024
201 1021479913 CAROLE DUNN 9/30/2024
202 1021507814 DRUSILLA WALKER 9/30/2024
101 1021503160 REBA BENNET 10/1/2024
101 1126287814 DONNA LEDBETTER 10/1/2024
101 1127360216 JAMES LEDBETTER 10/1/2024
101 1021479978 ROBERT ROBINSON 10/1/2024
201 1021484941 DOLRIS ROBINSON 10/1/2024
202 1021501233 SUSAN CALLAWAY 10/1/2024
202 1021488481 GREGORY CALLOWAY 10/1/2024
401 1102204163 SHERRY RICE 10/1/2024
401 1119416883 GARY RICE 10/1/2024
402 1035397719 NANCY MYRICK 10/1/2024
101 1021519048 JOHNNY HICKS 10/2/2024
101 1021484695 GARY NELSON 10/2/2024
101 1021478991 SALLY NELSON 10/2/2024
401 1081703608 DOROTHY MUNN 10/2/2024
401 2143856893 GERALD GULLEY 10/2/2024
202 1215765041 JOEL GLOVER 10/3/2024
302 1021474290 REGINA KNICKERBOCKER 10/3/2024
401 1021526547 JACQUELYNN STEMPEL 10/3/2024
401 1021509518 HARLEY SCOTT 10/3/2024
401 1029750049 ROBERT ACKER SR 10/3/2024
401 1029750065 LINDA JEAN ACKER 10/3/2024
101 1021486201 PATSY STUMP 10/4/2024
101 1026918271 BRENDA BAKER 10/4/2024
101 1149333821 RICHARD MARSHALL 10/4/2024
202 1021493743 GENE HARROD 10/4/2024
202 1021488304 EDNA HARROD 10/4/2024
301 2152392882 EVA CORDOVA 10/4/2024
301 1021491195 MINNIE BIRDSONG 10/4/2024
102 1080419081 KATHRYN CASH 10/7/2024
102 1150593170 TRANNIE CASH JR 10/7/2024
401 1186351002 ROBERT PETERSON 10/7/2024
401 1186269971 CONNIE PETERSON 10/7/2024
402 1186351002 GENE DEHN 10/7/2024
402 1186269971 PAM DEHN 10/7/2024
302 1183582446 BARBARA RAWLINS 10/8/2024
301 1021504800 CHARLES O'NEAL 10/9/2024
301 1021504800 LYNDA O'NEAL 10/9/2024
302 1021486451 CHARLENE WESSON 10/9/2024
302 1021513390 DEBORAH NELSON 10/9/2024
302 1163496080 LEAH BROWN 10/9/2024
401 1021519445 MARIE STRANDIN 10/9/2024
401 1212945650 BRYCE HOGUE 10/9/2024

Roster for Early Voting by Mail

FOR THE GENRAL ELECTION HELD ON NOVEMBER 5, 2024

CHECK IF APPLICABLE 



401 1212945666 MARCIA HOGUE 10/9/2024
201 1021496441 RAYMOND EGGLESTON 10/10/2024
201 1021504270 ELLEN EGGLESTON 10/10/2024
301 1165833683 JAMES CARPENTER 10/10/2024
302 1021513405 RANDY NELSON 10/10/2024
302 1157319535 STEPHANIE RODRIGUEZ 10/10/2024
201 2110112471 PEGGY SILVA 10/11/2024
102 1182201390 RONALD KRIZAN 10/11/2024
102 1182201361 GLENDA POLLOCK 10/11/2024
301 1021485534 ROSEMARY CHITSEY 10/15/2024
402 2164856481 ROBBIE KIEST 10/15/2024
402 1124562031 DELMAR KEIST 10/15/2024
101 1010761215 ERNEST SNAPKA JR 10/16/2024
402 1035502620 JIMMIE WILLIAMS 10/16/2024
102 1021493105 LAURA HUME 10/17/2024
301 1021480780 WILMA SMITH 10/17/2024
401 1115981246 SYLVIA CRONE 10/17/2024
402 1214022322 MICHAEL MCMINN 10/17/2024
402 1021533961 RONALD CRIPPENS 10/17/2024
402 1021524940 SARA CRIPPENS 10/17/2024
302 1021483044 CAROL MCRAE 10/18/2024
302 1018405558 JOSEPHINE BEEBE 10/18/2024
402 2214713481 JANA CWIKLA 10/18/2024 X
402 2214714312 THOMAS CWIKLA 10/18/2024 X
201 1149571889 CASEY GILLIAM 10/21/2024
202 1021487397 JAMES BOLIN 10/21/2024
302 1035260486 SUSAN ROYAL 10/21/2024
302 1021506737 DANNY BRAGG 10/21/2024
302 1021480906 JULIE CRADDICK 10/21/2024
401 1021508287 MARK OLINGER 10/21/2024
401 1021508273 SANDRAJANE OLINGER 10/21/2024
402 2215389900 STEPHEN PINKOCZI 10/21/2024
402 2215390517 KATHERIN PINKOCZI 10/21/2024
301 1052712380 ROBERT BURKHEAD 10/22/2024
301 1052719273 JUDITH BURKHEAD 10/22/2024
402 2211620510 DARSI MYSER 10/23/2024 X
302 2171600024 DICKIE PERKINS 10/23/2024
302 2171599874 REBECCA PERKINS 10/23/2024
401 1021489443 CHARLES WILHITE 10/23/2024
302 1035429269 ROBERT HAYDON 10/23/2024
302 2144272705 JUDY MARTIN 10/23/2024
101 2217533562 LANDON FITCH 10/23/2024 X
101 2184049005 GARY PENNINGTON 10/24/2024
201 1021480369 JOHNNY CRUIT 10/24/2024
401 1202284400 DEBORAH ODOM 10/24/2024
401 1002497368 JOE ODOM 10/24/2024
402 1021498809 GLENDA LANKFORD 10/24/2024
402 1022230857 MELVIN NUNLEY 10/24/2024
101 1021490578 JANIE LOGAN 10/25/2024
401 1035412035 CURTIS CROW 10/25/2024
401 1035366105 JAN CROW 10/25/2024
101 2159444309 GARY THAMES 10/26/2024
302 2213649337 LAUREN DEMBECK 10/26/2024 X X
302 2139378899 VICTORIA RHODES 10/28/2024
302 1021518592 GERALD MACK 10/28/2024
401 1021501354 JERRY WOODALL 10/28/2024
402 1082019653 JANA AURINGER 10/28/2024
101 2216772944 ALEXA HEFNER 10/28/2024 X
101 2161731792 FRED BURRELL III 10/29/2024
401 1021527493 ETNA HALEY 10/29/2024
402 2208964211 RICHARD JOHNSON 10/29/2024
102 2201261202 RAYETTA LEWIS 10/30/2024



201 1026719827 LAVERNE STAUB 10/30/2024
201 1022849059 LARRY STAUB 10/30/2024
202 1021477440 DAVID VAUGHAN 10/30/2024
202 1021534265 JOHN BERGER JR 10/30/2024
401 2215883245 DONNA KEITH 10/30/2024
401 2215883686 ERIN COLLINS 10/30/2024
401 2215886371 TERRY KEITH 10/30/2024
101 1021503037 PATSY SIMONS 10/31/2024
301 2177659451 BLAKE HOLLINGSWORTH 10/31/2024
202 1026906493 MARGARET SHURBET 10/31/2024
401 2209651256 JEAN RUBANICK 10/31/2024 X


